
BADLANDS NATIONAL PARK 
SPECIAL PARK USES PERMITS

REQUIRED INFORMATION IS MARKED BY AN ASTERISK*

Submit

Credit Card ACH Debit* Select Payment Type:

*Phone #:

*First Name: *Last Name:

*Special Use Permit #: MWR-BADL- Contact Chief Ranger Office 605-433-5230 or Fee Management 
Office 605-433-5235

Permittee Information:

**Select Permit to Pay For: (Verify Selection before Payment)

**Verify information before submitting payment

Permits Types

Motorcycle Run

Wedding Permit

Special Park Uses

Special Use Cost Recovery Fee

Fees

$0.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

Total Amount Due 


